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BT100 Montauban Summer 2023 (30 Jun to 02 Jul 2023) - - Main Draw - (Sand - Outdoor)
1st Round 2nd Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final Winner

Marie-Eve HOARAU (FRA) [1]
/ Mathilde HOARAU (FRA) [1]

BYE

Emma RETALI (FRA)
/ Maya RETALI (FRA)

BYE

Teha BEGNIS (FRA)
/ Amelie THIANT (FRA)

BYE

BYE

Dominique HOPMAN (ARU) [6]
/ Viktorija STENCLAVA (LAT) [6]

Alice GRANDI (SMR) [3]
/ Sabrina LOPEZ GARCIA (ESP) [3]

BYE

Dido BLONK (NED)
/ Anne HOOGENDAM (NED)

BYE

Alize AYASSAMY (FRA)
/ Coline MARON (FRA)

BYE

BYE

Anastasija VOLGINA (LAT) [7]
/ Kateryna YEGOREYCHENKO (UKR) [7]

Maire BRAY (FRA) [5]
/ Lisa JAMAIS (FRA) [5]

BYE

Coline ARNOULD (FRA)
/ Anne-charlotte BIGOT (FRA)
Ana MARTINEZ SUAREZ (ESP)
/ Alizee PAGE (FRA) 6-1 6-2 

BYE

Gabija DRUTEIKAITE (LTU) [2]
/ Ieva DRUTEIKAITE (LTU) [2]

BYE

Lola BARRAU (FRA) [4]
/ Magali GARNIER (FRA) [4]

Giulia CERUTTI (ITA) [8]
/ Giulia DEIANA (ITA) [8]

BYE

BYE

Ivanah ORTOLE (FRA)
/ Blandine POPULAIRE (FRA)

Corentine BODIN (FRA) [1]
/ Pauline MANNARINO (FRA) [1]

BYE

BYE

Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [2]
/ Omaira FARIAS (ESP) [2]

/ Mathilde HOARAU (FRA) [1]

Emma RETALI (FRA)
/ Maya RETALI (FRA)

6-0 6-0 

Marie-Eve HOARAU (FRA) [1]

/ Amelie THIANT (FRA)

Dominique HOPMAN (ARU) [6]
/ Viktorija STENCLAVA (LAT) [6]

Teha BEGNIS (FRA)

6-1 3-6 10-5 

/ Sabrina LOPEZ GARCIA (ESP) [3]

Dido BLONK (NED)
/ Anne HOOGENDAM (NED)

6-3 4-6 11-9 

Alice GRANDI (SMR) [3]

/ Coline MARON (FRA)

Anastasija VOLGINA (LAT) [7]
/ Kateryna YEGOREYCHENKO (UKR) [7]

Alize AYASSAMY (FRA)

6-2 3-6 10-4 

/ Lisa JAMAIS (FRA) [5]

Coline ARNOULD (FRA)
/ Anne-charlotte BIGOT (FRA)

6-3 6-2 

Maire BRAY (FRA) [5]

/ Ieva DRUTEIKAITE (LTU) [2]

Lola BARRAU (FRA) [4]
/ Magali GARNIER (FRA) [4]

Gabija DRUTEIKAITE (LTU) [2]

6-4 6-3 

/ Giulia DEIANA (ITA) [8]

Ivanah ORTOLE (FRA)
/ Blandine POPULAIRE (FRA)

6-0 6-1 

Giulia CERUTTI (ITA) [8]

/ Pauline MANNARINO (FRA) [1]

Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [2]
/ Omaira FARIAS (ESP) [2]

Corentine BODIN (FRA) [1]

2-6 6-3 10-5 

/ Mathilde HOARAU (FRA) [1]

Dominique HOPMAN (ARU) [6]
/ Viktorija STENCLAVA (LAT) [6]

6-1 6-0 

Marie-Eve HOARAU (FRA) [1]

/ Sabrina LOPEZ GARCIA (ESP) [3]

Anastasija VOLGINA (LAT) [7]
/ Kateryna YEGOREYCHENKO (UKR) [7]

6-0 6-2 

Alice GRANDI (SMR) [3]

/ Lisa JAMAIS (FRA) [5]

Lola BARRAU (FRA) [4]
/ Magali GARNIER (FRA) [4]

Maire BRAY (FRA) [5]

6(5)-7 6-3 15-13 

/ Giulia DEIANA (ITA) [8]

Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [2]
/ Omaira FARIAS (ESP) [2]

Giulia CERUTTI (ITA) [8]

6(4)-7 7-6(5) 10-4 

/ Mathilde HOARAU (FRA) [1]

Alice GRANDI (SMR) [3]
/ Sabrina LOPEZ GARCIA (ESP) [3]

6-0 6-3 

Marie-Eve HOARAU (FRA) [1]

/ Magali GARNIER (FRA) [4]

Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [2]
/ Omaira FARIAS (ESP) [2]

Lola BARRAU (FRA) [4]

6-1 6-1 

/ Mathilde HOARAU (FRA) [1]

Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [2]
/ Omaira FARIAS (ESP) [2]

Marie-Eve HOARAU (FRA) [1]

6-3 7-5 

/ Omaira FARIAS (ESP) [2]
Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [2]


